OHSAA Southwest District XC Championships- VOA

Score

West Chester

Race 2 - Div 1-B Boys - 5K
10/22/2022 - 10:30 am
Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNP

St. Xavier
@; Loveland
% Milford
E Elder
L5 Little Miami
% Oak Hills
s Talawanda
B8
mﬁ Anderson
LaSalle
& Monroe
@ Ross
&
&

Colerain

» Aiken
@ Cin. Northwest

‘ ."\]‘ Winton Woods

pHn Hughes
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38

47

111

121

135

177

178

201

233

281

305

374

411

463

477

Q
Q
Q
Q

1:21:02

1:22:10

1:24:55

1:25:17

1:25:52

1:27:07

1:27:40

1:28:18

1:29:46

1:32:50

1:33:56

1:37:39

1:45:10

1:54:46

2:00:00

1:50:35

Avg
16:13
16:26
16:59
17:04
17:11
17:26
17:32
17:40
17:58
18:34
18:48
19:32
21:02
22:58
24:00

27:39

5:13

5:18

5:28

5:30

5:32

5:37

5:39

5:42

5:47

5:59

6:03

6:18

6:47

7:24

7:44

8:54

Gap
1:10
1:07
1:25
1:14
0:59
1:00
1:27
1:28
1:54
3:56
2:33
0:42
4:39
4:05

3:37

1-4-7-12-14-15-44
2-6-9-11-19-22-25
5-20-27-29-30-47-48
8-16-21-34-42-45-57
10-23-26-37-39-41-50
17-31-40-43-46-49-56
18-28-36-38-58-65-77
13-32-51-52-53-59-61
24-33-54-55-67-68-71
3-62-66-72-78-81-82
35-60-63-64-83-85-93
70-74-75-76-79-80-84
69-73-86-89-94-95-105

88-90-91-92-104-106

87-97-99-100-101-102-103

96-98-107-108

HmishTining

Scoring Order

1-4-7-12-14-15-44
2-6-9-11-19-22-25

5-20-27-29-30-47-48
8-16-21-34-42-45-57
10-23-26-37-39-41-50
17-31-40-43-46-49-56
18-28-36-38-58-65-77
13-32-51-52-53-59-61
24-33-54-55-67-68-71
3-62-66-72-78-81-82
35-60-63-64-83-85-03
70-74-75-76-79-80-84

69-73-86-89-94-05-103
88-90-91-92-102-104

87-96-97-98-99-100-101

4 Runners

10/22/2022 2:33pm



Place Name
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Evan Trapp
Cayden Dyer
Andrew Wilcox
Colin Sams
Charlie Vause
Grant Hanson
Alex Bruns
Tommy Weber
Ronan Wolfer
James Janzen
Luis Garcia Saucedo
Luke Fox

Sam Mizukawa
Casey Bohrer
Conor Brown

Ben Johnson
Alex Taft

Max Bixler

Will Dippold

Paul Dumont
Frank Rieder
Alex Tew

Colin Spears
Alex Uhlmansiek
Zachary Chevalier
Sam Gausmann
D.J. Chadwell Jr
Bryson Fears
Owen Stewart
Henry Craycraft
Noah McKee
Kevin Phillips
Ethan Riesenbeck
John Merk

AJ Beckman
Garrison Franks
Jacob Naumovski
Maddox Burns
Justin Evans
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Grade

11
10
11
12
10
12
10
12
9
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
9
11
11
11
1
9
11
10
10
12

12
1
12
10
1

12
11

Race 2 - Div 1-B Boys - 5K
10/22/2022 - 10:30 am
Results

Place Name

Team
St. Xavier
Loveland

Monroe
St. Xavier

Milford
Loveland
St. Xavier

Elder
Loveland

Little Miami
Loveland
St. Xavier
Anderson
St. Xavier
St. Xavier

Elder
Oak Hills

Talawanda
Loveland

Milford

Elder
Loveland

Little Miami

LaSalle

Loveland
Little Miami
Milford
Talawanda

Milford

Milford
Oak Hills
Anderson

LaSalle

Elder

Ross

Talawanda

Little Miami

Talawanda

Little Miami

Individual
Time  Points
15312 1 T
15517 2 T
15:52.7 3 |
15549 4 T
15569 5 T
16:128 6 T
16:165 7 T
16247 8 T
16:31.3 9 T
16:332 10 T
16:355 11 T
16:382 12 T
16:38.3 13 |
16:407 14 T
16:429 15 T
16:458 16 T
16:47.4 17 |
16:56.7 18 |
16:582 19 T
16:596 20 T
17010 21 T
17013 22 T
17.020 23 T
17.064 24
17.092 25 T
17146 26 T
17477 21 T
17:197 28
17197 29 T
17211 30 T
17:222 31
17253 32
17:264 33
17272 34 T
17274 35
17:291 36
17296 37 T
17:311 38
17320 39 T

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73

74
75
76
77

Eric Dew

David Anthony
Ethan Listerman
Joe Helmes
Wyatt Houchens
Charlie Aug

EJ Schneider
Ashton Vause
Luke Eminger
Brayden Holland
Michael Schuckmann
Adam Gomaa
Nolan Leist

Ty Regan
Robbie Crail
Joseph Suer
Quentin Burgess
Jake Hughes
Alex Ream

Mark Phillips
Ben Schuler

Sur Patel

Isaac Brown
Rory Summers
Kenneth Rakes
Jacob Farmer
Spencer Riegel
John Frigge
Adam Reckelhoff
Enock Sadiki
Will Rahtz
Joseph Sherwood
Asher Ball

Selvin
Vasquez-Velasquez

Shane Nicholls
David Lane
Connor Gaviglia
Josh Saul

HmshTiming

Grade

1

1
1
1

1
1

—_

10
10
12

12
1

9

Team
Oak Hills
Little Miami
Elder
Oak Hills
St. Xavier
Elder
Oak Hills
Milford
Milford
Oak Hills
Little Miami
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
LaSalle
LaSalle
Oak Hills
Elder
Talawanda
Anderson
Ross
Anderson
Monroe
Ross
Ross
Talawanda
Monroe
LaSalle
LaSalle
Aiken
Colerain
LaSalle
Monroe
Aiken

Colerain

Colerain

Colerain
Talawanda

Time
17:32.3
17:35.8
17:38.0
17:38.3
17:38.3
17:45.4
17.46.6
17:47 1
17:48.2
17:57.5
18:00.5
18:03.4
18:05.1
18:05.7
18:06.4
18:08.0
18:09.7
18:17.3
18:23.2
18:38.1
18:43.0
18:46.8
18:46.8
18:50.7
18:54.1
18:57.5
18:59.0
18:59.1
19.01.7
19:05.9
19.07.6
19:13.5
19:22.8
19:24.6

19:24.6
19:35.8
19:42.1
19:42.4

Points
40
4 T
2 T
43
4 T
45
46
47
48 T
49
5 T
51
52
53
54
55
56
57 T
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108

Braydon Laux
Connor Edelen
Duncan Wyatt
Connor Witte
Jorge Cruz
Nathan Sommers
Mi'Xavion Robbins
AJ McEdoweny
Daymien Robinson
Eric Durazno

Liam Chapin

Franklin Matias-Pano

Mathias Yohannes

Nathnael Yohannes

Chucky Richter
Matthew Graf
Antoneyio Dear
Yakob Dawit
Jordan Nelson
Alex Wang
Jayden Smith
Ronin Buhl
Logan Banatwala
Keon Russell
Elmael Dembele

Jesus Ixmatlahua
Xicalhua

J'Mari Jackson
Pranish Rai

Dylan Lofland
Jahmil Bombela
Chaseton Gamble
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Grade
12
11
10
10
12
9
10
11

11

12

10
12

—_
—_

10
9

Race 2 - Div 1-B Boys - 5K

Team
Monroe
Colerain
Colerain
Monroe
Monroe

Ross
Colerain

Ross

Aiken

Winton Woods
Cin. Northwest
Aiken
Cin. Northwest
Cin. Northwest
Cin. Northwest

Ross

Aiken

Aiken
Hughes

Winton Woods
Hughes
Winton Woods
Winton Woods
Winton Woods
Winton Woods
Winton Woods

Cin. Northwest
Aiken

Cin. Northwest
Hughes

Individual
Time  Points
19:485 78
19:48.7 79
19:525 80
19:59.0 81
19:501 82
19:599 83
20:10.3 84
21:008 85
21:06.5 86
21:16.6 87
21:434 88
21:479 89
21:55.7 90
22282 91
22499 92
23:209 93
23449 94
23455 95
24:15.7
24214 96
24:22.2
24359 97
24:525 98
24:531 99
25:25.9 100
25:40.3 101
25:484 102
30:06.2 103
30:444 104
30:56.4
31:00.4

Hughes

10/22/2022 - 10:30 am

Results
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